

PIESE SI ACCESORII AUTO

I.D.: 50930814

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	34330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.812,50 RON - 1.812,50 RON

Descriere: 1. SURUB M12X80- 30 x 5,88 - 176,4 lei 2. SURUB M12X 100- 10x 5,88 - 58,80 lei 3. PIULITA M12 - 40x1,26 - 50,40 lei 4. RULMENT 30206- 1 x 21,01 - 21,01 lei 5. FURTUN PRESIUNE L4000 -1 x 92,44 - 92,44 lei 6. SUPAPA TRECERE 1X 33,61 - 33,61 lei 7. REDUCTIE - 1 x 4,20 - 4,20 lei 8. SUPAPA - 1x 12,61- 12,61 lei 9. FURTUN PRESIUNE L600 - 1x 29,41 - 29,41 lei 10. RULMENT 6204 - 1x 8,40 - 8,40 lei 11. SILICON BORD - 1x 29,41 - 29,41 lei 12. RULMENT UC 205- 2 x 75,63 - 151,26 lei 13. ADBLUE 10 kg - 2 x 21,01 - 42,02 lei 14. SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L - 3 x 12,61 - 37,83 lei 15. ANTIGEL G12 1L - 1 x 21,01 - 21,01 lei 16. ANTIGEL EUROLUB 1,5 L - 1 x 29,41 - 29,41 lei 17. APA DISTILATA 1 L- 4 x 1,68 - 6,72 lei 18. LICHID FRANA D4-1 x 25,21 - 25,21 lei 19. LICHID FRANA D3 1L - 1 x 12,61 - 12,61 lei 20. SURUB M10X80 - 10 x 2,52 - 25,20 lei 21. PIULITA M10 - 10 x 0,84 - 8,40 lei 22. SIGURANTA AGRAFA - 1x 3,36 - 3,36 lei 23. BOLT REMORCA MARE- 1 x 16,81- 16,81 lei 24. VASELINA TUB JD - 2 x 16,81 - 33,62 lei 25. CILINDRU REMORCA 5 T - 1x 882,35 - 882,35 lei
